Multi-Service Pedestal Table Boxes provide convenient access
to high capacity power, communication and A/V services in a
sleek contemporary styling with a clear, anodized aluminum
finish. All models include a divider that allows units to be field-
configured for one or multiple compartments, providing flexibility
and accessibility on either side of a desk or lab bench. Models
can also be used without the included partitions for all power or
all data applications.

		  were evaluated by UL for use with the
		  box on laboratory bench work surfaces.
Lab Bench Pedestal Table Boxes Ordering Information
4
	 1595	 1595NTLTR	 PT1595	 1595HG	 PT1595HG	 2085
	 2095	 1595TR	 PT1595NTLTR	 1595HGNTLTR	 PT1595HGNTLTR
	 1595DSWR	 1595TRS	 PT1595TR	 1595HGTR	 PT1595HGTR
	 1595R	 1595TRWR	 PT2095	 2095HG	 PT2095HG
	 1595S	 2095NTLTR	 PT2095NTLTR	 2095HGNTLTR	 PT2095HGNTLTR
	 2095DSWR	 2095TR	 PT2095TR	 2095HGTR	 PT2095HGTR
	 2095S	 2095TRS
	 2095TRWR
Lab Bench Pedestal Table Boxes & Compatible Pass & Seymour® Devices
Straight Blade
GFCI
Tamper Resistant
GFCI
PlugTail
GFCI
Hospital Grade
GFCI
PlugTail Hospital
Grade GFCI
Deadfront
GFCI
GFCI Devices
	 1595HG	 PT1595HG	 PT8200	 IG26262HG	 8200	 8300
	 1595HGNTLTR	 PT1595HGNTLTR	 PT8200IL	 IG26362HG	 8201	 8301
	 1595HGTR	 PT1595HGTR	 PT8300	 IG8200	 26222HG	 8800
	 2095HG	 PT2095HG	 PT8300IL	 IG8300	 26262HG	 8801
	 2095HGNTLTR	 PT2095HGNTLTR	 PTTR62H	 IG8301	 8200H	 26322HG
	 2095HGTR	 PT2095HGTR	 PTTR63H	 IG8800	 8200IL	 26362HG
		  PTTR8200	 TRIG26262HG	 PS8200H	 8300H

		  and side-to-side divider. Combine with faceplates to complete
		  pedestal assembly.
AL241S-HB Base Unit Ordering Information
2 1/2"
(64mm)
9 1/4"
(235mm)
4 1/2"
(114mm)
7
	 PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION
	 AL241FPB-B	 Blank Faceplate –
		  Two-gang, blank faceplate.
	 AL241FPD-D	 Double Duplex Faceplate –
		  Two-gang faceplate with two
		  duplex receptacle openings.
	 AL241FPDEC-DEC	 Double GFCI/Surge Faceplate –
		  Two-gang faceplate with two surge
		  suppression device openings.
	 AL241FP6A-6A	 Double Activate (rule of six)
		  Faceplate – Two-gang faceplate
		  with two Activate device openings.
		  Two Activate adapters included.
	 AL241FPD-6A	 Duplex & Activate (rule of six)
		  Faceplate – Two-gang faceplate
		  with one duplex and one Activate
		  device opening. Activate adapter
		  included.
	 AL241FP6A-D	 Duplex & Activate (rule of six)
		  Faceplate – Two-gang faceplate
		  with one Activate and one duplex
		  device opening. Activate adapter
		  included.
	 PART NO.	 DESCRIPTION
	 AL241FPDEC-6A	 GFCI/Surge & Activate
		  (rule of six) Faceplate –
		  Two-gang faceplate with one
		  GFCI/Surge and one Activate
		  device opening. Activate adapter
		  included.
	 AL241FP6A-DEC	 Activate & GFCI/Surge
		  (rule of six) Faceplate –
		  Two-gang faceplate with one
		  Activate and one GFCI/Surge
		  device opening. Activate adapter
		  included.
	 AL241FPDEC-B	 Decorator/Blank Faceplate –
		  Two-gang faceplate with one
		  decorator device opening
		  and one blank.
	 AL241FPB-6A	 Blank/Communication Faceplate –
		  Two-gang faceplate with one blank
		  and one Ortronics® or Wiremold
		  Open System communication
		  module opening.
	 AL241FP6A-B	 Communication/Blank Faceplate –
		  Two-gang faceplate with one
		  Ortronics® or Wiremold Open
		  System communication module
		  opening and one blank.
	 AL241FPB-D	 Blank/Duplex Faceplate –
		  Two-gang faceplate with blank on
		  the left side and duplex device
		  opening on the right side.
Isoduct® 4-Gang Lab Bench Table Boxes Faceplate Ordering Information